

Changes in the bank's price list

Tariffs for a Basic Account of Consumer

come into force on 27 November, 2023:

Current rate, EUR	New rate, EUR
MAINTENANCE OF CURRENT ACCOUNT	
40 EUR	20 EUR
	Free of charge
15 EUK	10 EUR
Free of charge	Free of charge
Tree of charge	Tree of charge
2.50 EUR	2.50 EUR
0.5 %, min 5 EUR	0.5 %, min 5 EUR
1%, min 10 EUR	1%, min 10 EUR
PAYMENT TRANSACTIONS IN EUR CURRENCY Intra-bank transfers	
From of charge	Free of charge
	5 EUR
1.50 Bert	3 Eck
0.10 EUR	0.05 EUR
5.50 EUR	7 EUR
41 4 PP 4	
	0.40 EUD
	0.40 EUR 7 EUR
0.30 EUK	/ EUR
3 EUR	5 EUR
1 EUR	1 EUR
As for a payment order	As for a payment order
submitted through	submitted through Internet
Internet bank	bank
	7
	Free of charge
	Free of charge
riee of charge	Free of charge
2	Free of charge 15 EUR Free of charge 2.50 EUR 0.5 %, min 5 EUR 1%, min 10 EUR RENCY Free of charge 4.50 EUR 0.10 EUR 5.50 EUR thin the EEA 0.40 EUR 6.50 EUR 3 EUR 1 EUR As for a payment order